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Typ: Reduktory ciśnienia 6243 do wysokich temperatur

Numer katalogowy

Średnica

Przyłącze

Ciśnienie wej. [bar]

Ciśnienie wyj. [bar]

6243.50.000

DN50

Gwint zewnętrzny

25.00

1.5 - 5.0

L [mm]

L1 [mm]

I [mm]

H [mm]

255

240

105

180

d [mm]

PN 1567 [m3/h]

DIN 1988 [m3/h]

54

14.00

21.20


